
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

20/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9401 5.9402 5.9104 93,923,547.76 0.0506

19/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8895 5.8896 5.8601 93,282,387.15 0.0540

18/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8355 5.8356 5.8063 92,473,263.47 -0.0161

15/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8516 5.8517 5.8223 92,717,367.25 0.0077

14/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8439 5.8440 5.8147 92,683,860.84 -0.0005

13/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8444 5.8445 5.8152 92,796,887.26 0.0256

08/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8188 5.8189 5.7897 92,897,193.05 0.0277

07/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7911 5.7912 5.7621 92,450,264.46 0.0046

06/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7865 5.7866 5.7576 92,457,955.47 0.0235

05/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7630 5.7631 5.7342 92,391,536.34 0.0297

04/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7333 0.0000 0.0000 91,915,891.37 -0.0207

01/08/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7540 0.0000 0.0000 92,247,380.89 0.0011

31/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7529 5.7530 5.7241 92,302,898.80 0.0052

30/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7477 5.7478 5.7190 92,219,344.72 0.0158

29/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7319 5.7320 5.7032 91,966,336.12 -0.0521

25/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7840 5.7841 5.7551 92,800,752.54 0.0193

24/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7647 5.7648 5.7359 92,462,434.92 -0.0286

23/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7933 5.7934 5.7643 92,943,788.52 -0.0090

22/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8023 5.8024 5.7733 93,111,035.06 -0.0090

21/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8113 5.8114 5.7822 93,591,288.73 0.0340

18/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7773 5.7774 5.7484 93,027,505.13 -0.0132

17/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7905 5.7906 5.7615 93,594,679.07 -0.0290

16/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8195 5.8196 5.7904 94,043,965.21 0.0275

15/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7920 5.7921 5.7630 93,544,883.06 -0.0443

14/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8363 5.8364 5.8071 94,421,999.32 0.0175

11/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8188 5.8189 5.7897 93,972,062.83 -0.0305

09/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8493 5.8494 5.8201 95,089,679.72 0.0003

08/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8490 5.8491 5.8198 95,135,945.87 -0.0337

07/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8827 5.8828 5.8533 95,614,557.90 -0.0136

04/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8963 0.0000 0.0000 95,836,225.80 -0.0005

03/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8968 5.8969 5.8673 95,825,925.54 0.0412

02/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8556 5.8557 5.8263 95,288,845.76 -0.0834

01/07/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9390 5.9391 5.9093 96,768,489.69 -0.0094

30/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9484 5.9485 5.9187 96,824,264.96 0.0528

27/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8956 5.8957 5.8661 95,938,619.06 0.0172

26/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8784 5.8785 5.8490 95,659,240.90 0.0399

25/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8385 5.8386 5.8093 95,085,287.69 -0.0688

24/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9073 5.9074 5.8778 96,205,094.97 0.0035

23/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9038 5.9039 5.8743 96,156,256.52 0.0640

20/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8398 5.8399 5.8106 95,525,879.75 0.0234

19/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8164 0.0000 0.0000 95,143,229.07 0.0011

18/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8153 5.8154 5.7862 95,656,188.30 -0.0122

17/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8275 5.8276 5.7984 95,862,998.95 -0.0310

16/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8585 5.8586 5.8292 96,390,438.75 -0.0161

13/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8746 5.8747 5.8452 96,714,737.53 -0.0289

12/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9035 5.9036 5.8740 97,179,876.29 0.0364

11/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8671 5.8672 5.8378 96,462,095.82 -0.0015

10/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8686 5.8687 5.8393 96,277,097.42 0.0193

09/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8493 5.8494 5.8201 96,012,314.76 -0.0320

06/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8813 5.8814 5.8519 96,754,530.40 0.0310

05/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8503 5.8504 5.8210 96,265,532.20 0.0054

04/06/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8449 5.8450 5.8157 96,501,007.51 -0.0386

30/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8835 5.8836 5.8541 97,122,049.30 0.0622

29/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8213 5.8214 5.7922 95,757,888.29 0.0194

28/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8019 5.8020 5.7729 95,435,958.97 -0.0408

27/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8427 5.8428 5.8135 96,197,496.94 0.0393
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26/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8034 0.0000 0.0000 95,551,254.29 -0.0010

23/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8044 0.0000 0.0000 95,567,727.32 0.0166

22/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7878 5.7879 5.7589 95,403,336.86 -0.0521

21/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8399 5.8400 5.8107 96,270,102.78 -0.0711

20/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9110 5.9111 5.8814 97,441,630.83 -0.0125

19/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9235 5.9236 5.8939 97,827,706.76 0.0162

16/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9073 5.9074 5.8778 97,567,961.83 0.0701

15/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8372 5.8373 5.8080 96,388,227.64 0.1192

14/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7180 5.7181 5.6894 94,025,418.54 -0.0403

13/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7583 5.7584 5.7295 94,547,543.25 -0.0936

09/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8519 5.8520 5.8226 95,992,532.14 0.0046

08/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8473 5.8474 5.8181 95,917,395.62 -0.0501

07/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8974 5.8975 5.8679 96,739,083.41 0.0109

06/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8865 5.8866 5.8571 96,547,399.28 -0.0163

02/05/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9028 5.9029 5.8733 96,811,671.43 -0.0054

30/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9082 5.9083 5.8787 96,559,561.48 0.0311

29/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8771 5.8772 5.8477 95,992,861.90 0.0556

28/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8215 5.8216 5.7924 95,037,090.65 0.0285

25/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7930 5.7931 5.7640 94,529,897.67 -0.0243

24/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8173 5.8174 5.7882 94,919,413.18 0.0034

23/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8139 5.8140 5.7848 95,020,487.36 0.0053

22/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.8086 5.8087 5.7796 95,008,408.31 0.0192

21/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7894 0.0000 0.0000 94,694,673.46 0.0121

18/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7773 0.0000 0.0000 94,496,680.65 0.0004

17/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7769 0.0000 0.0000 94,491,321.52 -0.0015

16/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7784 5.7785 5.7495 94,401,777.30 0.0025

11/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7759 5.7760 5.7470 94,207,303.37 0.0594

10/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7165 5.7166 5.6879 93,224,503.03 -0.0707

09/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7872 5.7873 5.7583 94,333,503.61 0.1903

08/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.5969 5.5970 5.5689 91,549,015.27 -0.1042

04/04/2025 KFUSSSF 5.7011 5.7012 5.6726 93,405,474.88 -0.3688

03/04/2025 KFUSSSF 6.0699 6.0700 6.0396 99,483,232.04 -0.0847

02/04/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1546 6.1547 6.1238 100,843,706.33 -0.0073

01/04/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1619 6.1620 6.1311 100,963,226.74 0.0093

31/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1526 6.1527 6.1218 100,850,241.63 -0.0050

27/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1576 6.1577 6.1268 100,941,490.03 0.0066

26/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1510 6.1511 6.1202 100,807,537.35 -0.0210

25/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1720 6.1721 6.1411 101,148,779.23 0.0044

24/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1676 6.1677 6.1368 101,183,824.84 0.0549

21/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1127 6.1128 6.0821 100,122,824.95 -0.0146

20/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1273 6.1274 6.0967 100,241,946.40 0.0041

19/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.1232 6.1233 6.0926 100,538,748.25 0.0317

18/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.0915 6.0916 6.0610 100,472,493.40 0.0065

17/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.0850 0.0000 0.0000 100,365,160.17 0.0948

14/03/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9902 0.0000 0.0000 98,802,068.48 -0.0020

13/03/2025 KFUSSSF 5.9922 5.9923 5.9622 99,388,380.90 -0.0657

12/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.0579 6.0580 6.0276 102,472,818.91 0.0268

11/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.0311 6.0312 6.0009 102,531,011.60 -0.0290

10/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.0601 6.0602 6.0298 103,758,326.10 -0.1960

07/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.2561 6.2562 6.2248 107,366,224.01 -0.0407

06/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.2968 6.2969 6.2653 108,035,292.62 -0.2024

05/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.4992 6.4993 6.4667 111,531,882.79 0.0618

04/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.4374 6.4375 6.4052 110,755,653.10 -0.1156

03/03/2025 KFUSSSF 6.5530 6.5531 6.5202 112,813,018.05 -0.0701

28/02/2025 KFUSSSF 6.6231 6.6232 6.5900 114,643,139.32 0.1147

27/02/2025 KFUSSSF 6.5084 6.5085 6.4759 112,637,044.51 -0.0744
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26/02/2025 KFUSSSF 6.5828 6.5829 6.5499 114,097,980.14 0.0113

25/02/2025 KFUSSSF 6.5715 6.5716 6.5386 113,937,057.41 -0.0712

24/02/2025 KFUSSSF 6.6427 6.6428 6.6095 115,074,651.11 -0.0454

21/02/2025 KFUSSSF 6.6881 6.6882 6.6547 115,576,727.98 -0.1325

20/02/2025 KFUSSSF 6.8206 6.8207 6.7865 116,702,594.27 -0.1228


	Sheet1



